RUSSELLVILLE CYCLONES
CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

2022
Day Date Meet Location Time Teams
Thurs Aug 25 Intrasquad HS Stadium 7:45pm 7-12
Sat Sept 3 Memphis Twilight Memphis Selected 10-12
Sat Sept 10 Fort Smith Invitational Fort Smith 8am 7-12
Sat Sept 17 Bison XC Invitational Searcy gam 7-12
Tues Sept 20 U of Ozarks Invitational Clarksville 4:30pm 7- 9
Sat Sept 25 Cyclone Invitational Arkansas Tech 9:00am 7-12
Tues Sept 27 Cabin Creek Invitational Lamar HS 4:00pm 7-9
Sat Oct 1 Wampus Cat Invitational Beaver Fork Lake 9:00am 7-12
Sat Oct1 Chili Pepper Festival Agri Park Selected 10-12
Sat Oct 8 Everybody 5K Vilonia 9:00am 7-12
Sat Oct 15 Van Buren Invitational Van Buren 9:00am 7-12
Tues Oct 18 Quitman Invitational Quitman 4:00pm 7-9
Thurs Oct 27 5A West Conference Meet  Siloam Springs 3:30pm 7-12
Thurs Nov 3 5A State Meet Oaklawn Park 9:00am 9-12

Some meet times are subject to change.
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